
Luft / 
Air

Motor

 552 

Anschlussmaß innen 
min. 240

Connection size inside 
min. 240

 386 

 417 

 500 

A41:10

Protection Mark
according to ISO16016

mm

02

126657

ruck Ventilatoren
Max-Planck-Str. 5
D-97944 Boxberg

General tolerances
DIN ISO 2768-c

126657

Created
Drawn s.pop 12.09.2017

s.pop 12.09.2017

Disabled
v.brand 24.02.2020Released

MPC280E220+
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